t.-Nr. 13884

GOETHE-ZERTIFIKAT A2

A2

Can Wang

Vorname und Name - First Name and Surname

13.12.1987

Geburtsdatum - Date of birth

13.06.2017

Priifungsdatum - Date of exam

ERGEBNIS - RESULT

Lesen - Reading

Héren - Listening

Schreiben - Writing
Sprechen - Speaking
Gesamtpunkte - Total Result

Pradikat - Grade

Shanghai, 16.06.2017

Ort, Datum - Location, date

it

Prufungsverantwortiiche/r - Exam official

uion Of
A 5
L0~ l”?{‘

AT

Anhui

Geburtsort - Place of birth

Shanghai

Prifungsort - Place of exam

erreichte Punkizahl
attained score

23,75
18,75
25
25
93

maximale Punktzaht
maximum score

28
25
25
25
100

sehr gut - very good

01-545-A2-00120-17

Nummer - Number

+
Prifende/r “BXaminer

ALTE)




